附件1：

面试成绩及合成总分

001五幼教育集团
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
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YSQYS2021A002
	9
	80
	80.00 

	2
	YSQYS2021A003
	12
	78.33
	80.67 

	3
	YSQYS2021A004
	18
	68.33
	69.67 

	4
	YSQYS2021A007
	13
	74.33
	75.42 

	5
	YSQYS2021A009
	1
	80.83
	77.92 

	6
	YSQYS2021A010
	2
	68.33
	66.67 

	7
	YSQYS2021A011
	15
	75.67
	77.84 

	8
	YSQYS2021A013
	19
	79
	78.00 

	9
	YSQYS2021A015
	4
	73.33
	72.17 

	10
	YSQYS2021A018
	16
	71.67
	66.09 

	11
	YSQYS2021A019
	5
	73
	67.50 

	12
	YSQYS2021A021
	14
	72
	69.25 

	13
	YSQYS2021A022
	8
	76.67
	72.59 

	14
	YSQYS2021A025
	11
	79.67
	74.84 

	15
	YSQYS2021A026
	6
	63.33
	65.42 

	16
	YSQYS2021A027
	7
	74.33
	77.17 

	17
	YSQYS2021A032
	10
	78.67
	79.84 

	18
	YSQYS2021A033
	3
	84.5
	76.25 

	19
	YSQYS2021A038
	弃考
	弃考
	-

	20
	YSQYS2021A039
	17
	70.33
	67.67 

	21
	YSQYS2021A040
	弃考
	弃考
	-


002幸福园教育集团
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021B003
	4
	76.67
	70.84 

	2
	YSQYS2021B004
	3
	60
	70.00 

	3
	YSQYS2021B005
	弃考
	弃考
	-

	4
	YSQYS2021B008
	7
	74
	67.50 

	5
	YSQYS2021B009
	1
	71
	68.50 

	6
	YSQYS2021B010
	6
	79.17
	74.09 

	7
	YSQYS2021B011
	2
	83.67
	73.34 

	8
	YSQYS2021B014
	5
	76
	68.50 

	9
	YSQYS2021B015
	8
	80
	71.00 


003西塘名苑园
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021C002
	3
	79
	82.50 

	2
	YSQYS2021C003
	6
	72.67
	70.84 

	3
	YSQYS2021C004
	4
	81
	82.50 

	4
	YSQYS2021C005
	2
	74.33
	75.67 

	5
	YSQYS2021C007
	9
	83
	81.25 

	6
	YSQYS2021C011
	5
	87.33
	80.67 

	7
	YSQYS2021C012
	1
	70
	74.50 

	8
	YSQYS2021C017
	7
	65.33
	63.67 

	9
	YSQYS2021C021
	12
	85
	74.00 

	10
	YSQYS2021C024
	10
	80.67
	83.09 

	11
	YSQYS2021C026
	11
	76.33
	68.17 

	12
	YSQYS2021C028
	8
	79
	69.50 

	13
	YSQYS2021C032
	13
	70.33
	68.17 


004采石园
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021D001
	2
	75.67
	74.09 

	2
	YSQYS2021D003
	3
	74.67
	74.59 

	3
	YSQYS2021D004
	1
	87.67
	77.09 


005向山园
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021E001
	弃考
	弃考
	-

	2
	YSQYS2021E003
	1
	72.67
	66.34 

	3
	YSQYS2021E004
	2
	81.67
	71.34 


006二幼
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021F002
	3
	79.67
	75.09 

	2
	YSQYS2021F004
	2
	72.33
	67.42 

	3
	YSQYS2021F005
	1
	76.33
	68.17 

	4
	YSQYS2021F006
	4
	78
	69.50 


007八幼
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021G003
	2
	82.33
	71.17 

	2
	YSQYS2021G008
	1
	74.67
	73.34 


008十一幼
	序号
	准考证号
	面试抽签号
	面试分数
	合成总分

	1
	YSQYS2021H001
	1
	69
	71.50 

	2
	YSQYS2021H002
	3
	69.33
	67.67 

	3
	YSQYS2021H003
	2
	73.67
	66.84 


